
BAR
MENU
Savour classic concoctions prepared using 
special in-house infusions that will invigorate 
your soul like never before.
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Embark on a refreshing journey with our specially curated 
craft concoctions.

Did you know that every creation in this universe is made up 
of Pancha Bhutas AKA five elements —- Earth (Prithvi), Water 
(Jala), Fire (Agni), Air (Vayu) and Space (Akasha). These 
elements majorly influence our physical, spiritual, emotional 
and mental states. What we consume physically, spiritually, 
emotionally and mentally draws the basis of our character 
and behaviour. 

Along with the elements we have the five taste profiles which 
are Sweet, Sour, Salty, Bitter & Umami. Our craft concoctions 
are inspired by the Five elements and tastes, offering you a 
unique cocktail experience that'll leave you enchanted. 

Each taste profile is said to titillate any two elements in our 
bodies. Enjoy these flavorful concoctions while the spirits
do their magic.



EARTH  &  WATER 

B L E S S  O F  AYURV EDA  -  ₹ 5 4 9

H IMA LAYAN  SYMPHONY  -  ₹ 5 4 9

Spirit: White Rum 
Elements: White rum infused with fresh coconut, turmeric & 
ginger stirred with coconut water & pineapple juice
Palate: Sweet

Some things in life never grow old. Their beauty grows with 
time — the charm of Old is Gold, you see.
Bless of Ayurveda is a mix of timeless treasures. An earthy 
taste of white rum when infused with fresh coconut, 
turmeric and ginger it takes you back to the times of 
abundant blessings.

Spirit: Vodka
Elements: Sous Vide goji berry & raspberry vodka, sea 
buckthorn, lemon, honey & tonic water
Palate: Sweet

Nestled deep in the heart of the Himalayas, there lies a 
symphony of nature – the chirping of birds, that earthy 
fragrance and the soothing touch of fresh air — all 
unlocking the greatest secrets of inner happiness. Wild 
berries represent that perfect symphony of flavours from 
the hills.

Himalayan Symphony is a perfection with the rich & raw 
flavour of goji berries and wild & sweet sea buckthorn also 
called yellow berries.

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge



EARTH  &  F I R E 

W I TN E S S  O F  B LOOM ING  -  ₹ 5 4 9

SUN  SA LU TAT ION  -  ₹ 6 4 9

Spirit: White Rum
Elements: Darjeeling tea infused white rum, house buransh 
tea syrup, dry vermouth
Palate: Sour

As each petal unfolds, the beginning of the spring season 
fills the abundance of joy in everything. The clear blue sky, 
gentle refreshing breeze of air and fragrant surroundings 
win the heart as you witness the beauty of blooming 
everywhere.

Buransh, our state tree when blooms fills up the region with 
its distinct color and fragrance. This refreshing liberation 
with tea infusion is a must to witness the beginning of 
something magical.

Spirit: Whisky
Elements: Single malt whisky, grapefruit, blood orange, 
lime & lemon with house Punsch Liqueur
Palate: Sour

The first few rays of the sun beautifully paint the sky, filling 
it with the subtle earthy radiance —- as you soak in its 
warmth and fierceness, you let your soul embrace the 
vibrancy of life.

Sun Salutation is a magical mixology with citrus fruits at its 
best to enjoy on a cold winter afternoon.

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge



WATER  &  F I R E 

LONAR ’ S  V I EW  -  ₹ 5 4 9

S I P  I T  L I K E  I T ’ S  HOT  -  ₹ 5 4 9

Spirit: Vodka
Elements: Macerated thyme vodka, house salted smoky 
lychee syrup, saline solution & tonic water
Palate: Salty

Calmness on the face, but the heart is always in a rush, is it 
a way to live?
Letting the emotions flow like water — unbothered about 
judgments. Carefree. Vibrant. Full of Life —- isn’t it a way to 
live? It is a way to live!

Lonar’s View is our salty-flavoured fusion of thyme-infused 
vodka with lychee, giving you a whole new perspective.

Spirit: Tequila
Elements: Tequila Blanco, roasted pineapple juice, agave, 
chilli, lime & coriander salt
Palate: Salty

Do you remember the days when despite not having 
control over many things, your emotions were under 
control, you felt a sense of solace — the beauty of 
childhood days…you know!

The vibrancy of Tequila when mixed with the fusion of 
refreshing, salty and spicy flavours, gives a soul-stirring 
experience in every sip you relish, joyously. 

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge



A IR  &  F I R E

MYS T E RY  O F  TA L I SMAN  -  ₹ 5 4 9

GRANDMA’ S  R EM ED I E S  -  ₹ 6 4 9

Spirit: Gin
Elements: Chamomile infused Gin, extra dry white 
vermouth, honey water & Campari caviar
Palate: Bitter

Some mysteries are best to remain unsolved….best when 
you put less of your precious energy into them. So, don’t 
unfold the pages of other’s books; the greatest chapter of 
contentment lies in your own book. Turn the page; the 
beautiful chapter awaits you.

Chamomile is that mystery ingredient here which elevates 
your drink.
 

Spirit: Whiskey
Elements: Single Malt Whiskey infused with Sagar Gota, 
house coffee ginger syrup, cacao bitter & lemon tart form 
Palate: Bitter

I ran hurriedly as I reached my village to enjoy my summer 
vacation. When she opened the door, her sparkling eyes, 
sweet grin, and the aura of her pure love filled me with joy.

No matter how old they get, some relations never age — 
the love, the care, and the affection remain unchanged 
even with time.

Our special concoction Grandma’s Remedies is a delicious 
mix of Sagar Gota herb with coffee and ginger.

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge



SKY  &  A I R 

ACER B I C  H E R I TAGE  -  ₹ 5 4 9

TH E  R I C E  BOWL  -  ₹ 5 4 9

Spirit: Gin
Elements: Sous vide black pepper & rosemary gin, lime, 
pineapple, orange bitter & house rosemary syrup
Palate: Umami

Let the bitter, sour memories of your past, not affect the 
moments of the present — the possibility of everlasting 
bliss.

Infusing the flavour of black pepper into rosemary gin with 
a citrus touch gives a drink of satisfaction - Acerbic 
Heritage, a unique libation you will crave forever.

Spirit: Whiskey
Elements: Bourbon whiskey, house salted pandan syrup, 
rice wine
Palate: Umami

There is a thing about authenticity —- no matter how much 
time flies by, original things never lose their charm —- they 
always end up making people fall in love with them, over 
and over again.

The unconventional Pandan leaves used to flavour rice, 
here is the star of this concoction. Don’t think before 
ordering.

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge
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Bacardi Ocho, house Apple syrup,
chocolate & aromatic bitter

SUN L I GH T  S L I NG  -  ₹ 4 9 9
White rum, Malibu rum, peach, orgeat
& Triple sec

I T  I S  WHAT  I T  I S  -  ₹4 9 9
Vodka, maraschino cherry brine, lime,
rose water, ginger ale

C LAV ER  C LOVER  -  ₹4 9 9
Gin, house raspberry syrup, lime, hint
of cherry and egg white

W I L D  W I L D  W E S T  -  ₹4 9 9
Tequila, mango juice, house ginger syrup,
egg white and puffing with ginger ale

W I L D  GARD EN  -  ₹4 9 9
Bourbon whiskey, mint leaves, maraschino
cherry & chocolate bitter

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge
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A P P L E  &  C I NNAMON

ORANGE  &  D I L L

K IW I

T U RMER I C  &  G I NG ER  CANDY

B LACK  P E P P E R  &  ROS EMARY

P I N EAP P L E  &  COCONUT

CHAMOM I L E  &
DAR J E E L I NG  T EA

PANDAN
Essence of Dehradun basmati

ENJOY  I T  ON
THE  ROCKS
ALL  AT  ₹299

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge

Standard Peg Measure - 30ml
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PA RME SAN  -  ₹ 3 4 9
in Jameson

P EANU T  B U T T E R  -  ₹44 9
in Maker’s Mark

FOR E S T  MU SHROOM  -  ₹44 9
in Johnie Walker Blonde

CHOCOLAT E  HA Z E LNU T  -  ₹ 5 4 9
in Monkey Shoulder

FAT  WASHED
WH I SK I E S
EN JOYED  ON
THE  ROCKS

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge

Standard Peg Measure - 30ml
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Vodka spiced with tabasco, Worcestershire
sauce, tomato juice & celery salt

COSMOPOL I TAN  -  ₹4 9 9
Vodka & triple sec with cranberry & lemon
juice

D I R T Y  MART I N I  -  ₹4 9 9
Gin, dry vermouth, olive brine

C LAS S I C  MARGAR I TA  -  ₹4 9 9
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

MANHAT TAN  -  ₹4 9 9
Bourbon whiskey, sweet vermouth &
angostura bitter

LONG  I S L AND  -  ₹ 74 9 / 1 2 9 9
I C ED  T EA
Five white spirits topped with cola

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge
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Standard Peg Measure - 30ml



All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge

VAT 69

BLACK & WHiTE

SOMETHiNG SPECiAL

JOHN BARR

100 PiPERS 8 YEARS

100 PiPERS 12 YEARS

BLACK DOG BLACK

BLACK DOG GOLD

TEACHER'S HiGHLAND CREAM

TEACHER'S 50

J&B

BALLANTiNE'S

JiM BEAM | BOURBON

JAMESON | IRiSH

MAKERS MARK | BOURBON

SUNTORi TOKi | JAPANESE

JOHNNiE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNiE WALKER BLONDE

JOHNNiE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNiE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

JOHNNiE WALKER GOLD LABEL

JOHNNiE WALKER ULTiMATE 18 YEARS

JOHNNiE WALKER BLUE LABEL

DEWAR'S WHiTE LABEL

DEWAR'S 12 YEARS

DEWAR'S 15 YEARS

DEWAR'S 18 YEARS

JACK DANiEL'S | TENNESSEE

JACK DANiEL'S FiRE | TENNESSEE

GENTLEMAN'S JACK | TENNESSEE

MONKEY SHOULDER

CHiVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

CHiVAS REGAL 15 YEARS

CHiVAS REGAL 18 YEARS

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS

₹199

₹199

₹199

₹219

₹199

₹249

₹199

₹249

₹199

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹399

₹449

₹199

₹249

₹349

₹399

₹549

₹799

₹1499

₹249

₹349

₹449

₹849

₹349

₹349

₹449

₹399

₹349

₹449

₹649

₹1499

1990

1990

1990

2190

1990

2490

1990

2490

1990

2490

2490

2490

2490

2490

3990

4490

1990

2490

3490

3990

5490

7990

14990

2490

3490

4490

8490

3490

3490

4490

3990

3490

4490

6490

14990

3383

3383

3383

3723

3383

4233

3383

4233

3383

4233

4233

4233

4233

4233

6783

7633

3383

4233

5933

6783

9333

13583

25483

4233

5933

7633

14433

5933

5933

7633

6783

5933

7633

11033

25483

PEG HALF BOTTLE

WH I SK EY



All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge

S I NGL E  MALT
WH I SK EY  

GLENLiVET 12 YEARS

GLENMORANGiE 10 YEARS

ABERFELDY 12 YEARS

BOWMORE 12 YEARS

TALiSKER 10 YEARS

LAPHROAiG 10 YEARS

OBAN 14 YEARS

RAMPUR | INDiAN SiNGLE MALT

GLENFiDDiCH 12 YEARS

GLENFiDDiCH 15 YEARS

GLENFiDDiCH 18 YEARS

₹399

₹399

₹399

₹449

₹449

₹599

₹599

₹599

₹399

₹599

₹999

3990

3990

3990

4490

4490

5990

5990

5990

3990

5990

9990

6783

6783

6783

7633

7633

10183

10183

10183

6783

10183

16983

PEG HALF BOTTLE

OLD MONK

BACARDi BLACK

CAPTAiN MORGAN

BACARDi OCHO 8 YEARS

BACARDi WHiTE

HAVANA CLUB

₹149

₹149

₹149

₹249

₹149

₹299

1490

1490

1490

2490

1490

2990

2533

2533

2533

4233

2533

5083

RUM
PEG HALF BOTTLE

VODKA

ABSOLUT | SWEDEN

KETEL ONE | NETHERLANDS

GREY GOOSE | FRANCE

BELVEDERE | POLAND

CiROC | FRANCE

₹199

₹199

₹299

₹299

₹349

1990

1990

2990

2990

3490

3383

3383

5083

5083

5933

PEG HALF BOTTLE



All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge

BRANDY
PEG HALF BOTTLE

MORPHEUS XO ₹249 2490 4233

G IN

JiN JiJi | INDiA DRY GiN

BEEFEATER

GORDON'S LONDON DRY

BOMBAY SAPPHiRE

TANQUERAY

JAiSALMER | INDiAN CRAFT GiN

KUMAON & I | HiMALAYAN GiN

HENDRiCK'S

GUNPOWDER | IRiSH GiN

₹199

₹199

₹199

₹249

₹249

₹299

₹299

₹399

₹549

1990

1990

1990

2490

2490

2990

2990

3990

5490

3383

3383

3383

4233

4233

5083

5083

6783

9333

PEG HALF BOTTLE

SAUZA

CAMiNO

PATRON SiLVER

PATRON REPOSADO

₹299

₹299

₹549

₹599

2990

2990

5490

5990

5083

5083

9333

10183

T EQU I LA
PEG HALF BOTTLE

PEG

L IQUEUR

BAiLEYS

KAHLUA

SAMBUCA

JAGERMEiSTER

₹299

₹299

₹299

₹399



All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge

BUDWEiSER

BUDWEiSER MAGNUM

CORONA

HOEGAARDEN

KiNGFiSHER ULTRA LAGER

KiNGFiSHER ULTRA MAX

CARLSBERG

HEiNEKEN

BiRA 91 BLONDE

BiRA 91 WHiTE

1495

2245

1495

1495

1245

1495

1495

1495

1495

1495

₹299

₹449

₹299

₹299

₹249

₹299

₹299

₹299

₹299

₹299

CAN/PiNT PACK OF 6

B E ER

CRANBERRY

JAMAiCAN

ORANGE

BLACKBERRY

BLUEBERRY

995

995

995

995

995

₹199

₹199

₹199

₹199

₹199

BOTTLE PACK OF 6

BRE E Z ER

SULA SHiRAZ CABERNET
India

FRATELLi CABERNET SAUViGNON
India

JACOB'S CREEK SHiRAZ CABERNET
Australia

TYRRELL'S GLENBAWN SHiRAZ
Australia

1596

1596

2196

2999

₹399

₹399

₹549

BY GLASS BY BOTTLE

RED  W IN E



All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge

BY GLASS BY BOTTLE
WH I T E  W IN E
SULA SAUViGNON BLANC
India

FRATELLi CHARDONNAY
India

JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY
Australia

LUZ MARiA SAUViGNON BLANC
Chile

ALTOZANO VERDEJO SAUViGNON 
BLANC | Spain

1596

1596

2196

2499

2699

₹399

₹399

₹549

BY GLASS BY BOTTLE
ROSE  W IN E
SULA ZiNFANDEL ROSE
India

FRATELLi SHiRAZ ROSE
India

MATEUS ROSE
Portugal

1196

1196

2899

₹299

₹299

RED

WHiTE

BUBBLY ROSE

₹299

₹299

₹299

BY GLASS

T I LT  BY  F RAT E L L I
W IN E  I N  A  CAN

SULA BRUT 
India

SULA SECO ROSE
India

FRATELLi CUVEE BRUT
India

MOET & CHANDON IMPERiAL BRUT
France

2199

2199

2199

11999

BY BOTTLE

S PARKL I NG  W IN E  |
CHAMPAGNE
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B R E A K FAS T  H I GH BA L L
Espresso with Orange Juice topped
with Tonic Water

P EACH  A F FA I R
Peach with lime and rock salt with Rose water

OPEN  S EASON
Citrus fruits in passion fruit cordial topped with
soda and Tonic water

S I P  M E  U P
Olive brine with bubble gum topped with
Ginger Ale

GUAVA  MARY
Virgin Bloody Mary with Guava juice

WAT ERME LON  CURRY
L EAV E S  MOJ I TO
Watermelon and Curry Leaves smashed
with lime

F R E SH  I C E D  T EA
Peach/Lemon/Mint

AL L  P R I C ED
AT  ₹249

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge
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N U T E L LA

SA LT ED  CARAME L

K I T KAT

OR EO

BANANA  P EANU T  B U T T E R

MANGO

BU T T E R SCOTCH

P I N EAP P L E

CHOCOLAT E

S T RAWB ERRY

AL L  P R I C ED
AT  ₹249

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge



C
O
FF
EE HOT

COLD

E S P R E S SO  –  ₹ 1 1 9

DOPP IO  –  ₹ 1 9 9

AMER I CANO  –  ₹ 1 9 9

CAP PUCC I NO  –  ₹ 24 9

CA F E  MOCHA  –  ₹ 24 9

CA F E  L AT T E  –  ₹ 24 9

VAN I L L A  L AT T E  –  ₹ 2 7 9

MACCH I ATO  –  ₹ 24 9

CARAME L  MACCH I ATO  –  ₹ 2 7 9

HAZ E LNU T  MACCH I ATO  –  ₹ 2 7 9

A F FOGATO  –  ₹ 24 9

HOT  CHOCOLAT E  -  ₹ 24 9

I C ED  AMER I CANO  -  ₹ 24 9

I C ED  MACCH I ATO  -  ₹ 24 9

F RAP PUCC I NO  –  ₹ 24 9

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge
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C L AS S I C  AS SAM

DAR J E E L I NG

EAR L  GR E Y

ENGL I S H  B R EAK FAS T

R EGU LAR

JASM I N E

L EMON  &  HONEY

AL L  P R I C ED
AT  ₹ 9 9

B LACK  T EA

GRE EN  T EA

All Government Taxes as applicable. 
We levy Service Charge





138/345, Rajpur Road, Jakhan, Dehradun
+91 8755553261


